| Zenergy Trackdays Knutstorp August

| Thursday Ring Knutstorp 2.070 Km
Black 1345-1400 8/16/2012 13:45
Practice started at 13:42:44

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
3 1:07.904 +0.815 13:50:27.343 (75a) Hans Boldt Jensen
(64) Frank Pedersen 4 1:08.420 +1.331 13:51:35.763 1 1:11.603 +3.821 13:48:42.401
1 1:08.475 +4.052 13:48:21.330 5 1:08.822 +1.733 13:52:44.585 2 1:08.480 +0.698 13:49:50.881
2 1:08.656 +4.233 13:49:29.986 6 1:07.089 13:53:51.674 3 1:07.782 13:50:58.663
3 1:06.766 +2.343 13:50:36.752 7 1:07.090 +0.001 13:54:58.764 4 1:09.243 +1.461 13:52:07.906
4 1:06.337 +1.914 13:51:43.089 8 1:09.127 +2.038 13:56:07.891 5 1:08.183 +0.401 13:53:16.089
5 1:07.108 +2.685 13:52:50.197 9 1:08.364 +1.275 13:57:16.255 6 1:18.322 +10.540 13:54:34.411
6 1:06.411 +1.988 13:53:56.608 10 1:08.314 +1.225 13:58:24.569
7 1:04.423 13:55:01.031 (552) Steven Walsh
8 1:07.691 +3.268 13:56:08.722 (412) lars nordstr'm 1 1:09.789 +1.965 13:48:37.993
9 1:07.594 +3.171 13:57:16.316 1 1:07.822 +0.663 13:48:14.883 2 1:09.871 +2.047 13:49:47.864
10 1:07.201 +2.778 13:58:23.517 2 1:09.043 +1.884 13:49:23.926 3 1:08.265 +0.441 13:50:56.129
3 1:08.676 +1.517 13:50:32.602 4 1:08.031 +0.207 13:52:04.160
(36) Michael brix S?rensen 4 1:07.159 13:51:39.761 5 1:08.656 +0.832 13:53:12.816
1 1:07.578 +2.318 13:49:11.614 5 1:07.483 +0.324 13:52:47.244 6 1:08.748 +0.924 13:54:21.564
2 1:06.758 +1.498 13:50:18.372 6 1:09.181 +2.022 13:53:56.425 7 1:08.331 +0.507 13:55:29.895
3 1:07.383 +2.123 13:51:25.755 7 1:08.440 +1.281 13:55:04.865 8 1:07.888 +0.064 13:56:37.783
4 1:05.574 +0.314 13:52:31.329 8 1:08.510 +1.351 13:56:13.375 9 1:07.824 13:57:45.607
5 1:05.260 13:53:36.589 9 1:07.604 +0.445 13:57:20.979
6 1:07.486 +2.226 13:54:44.075 10 1:08.543 +1.384 13:58:29.522 (282b) Thomas Hansson
7 1:06.412 +1.152 13:55:50.487 1 1:09.518 +1.615 13:48:52.595
8 1:07.789 +2.529 13:56:58.276 (74b) Ulrik Kjellerup 2 1:08.871 +0.968 13:50:01.466
9 1:06.312 +1.052 13:58:04.588 1 1:10.304 +2.948 13:50:47.071 3 1:08.963 +1.060 13:51:10.429
2 1:08.736 +1.380 13:51:55.807 4 1:08.118 +0.215 13:52:18.547
(71) bo pedersen 3 1:08.282 +0.926 13:53:04.089 5 1:09.041 +1.138 13:53:27.588
1 1:08.877 +2.124 13:49:10.645 4 1:08.127 +0.771 13:54:12.216 6 1:08.428 +0.525 13:54:36.016
1:07.602 +0.849 13:50:18.247 5 1:09.664 +2.308 13:55:21.880 7 1:07.903 13:55:43.919
3 1:07.995 +1.242 13:51:26.242 6 1:10.108 +2.752 13:56:31.988 8 1:18.027 +10.124 13:57:01.946
4 1:07.238 +0.485 13:52:33.480 7 1:07.356 13:57:39.344
5 1:07.497 +0.744 13:53:40.977 (51a) peder vad
6 1:07.309 +0.556 13:54:48.286 (31a) Mike Kofoed 1 1:10.586 +2.128 13:51:45.556
7 1:07.528 +0.775 13:55:55.814 1 1:08.276 +0.847 13:49:37.194 2 1:09.790 +1.332 13:52:55.346
8 1:06.753 13:57:02.567 2 1:08.344 +0.915 13:50:45.538 3 1:09.324 +0.866 13:54:04.670
9 1:07.246 +0.493 13:58:09.813 3 1:07.731 +0.302 13:51:53.269 4 1:08.991 +0.533 13:55:13.661
4 1:07.429 13:53:00.698 5 1:08.458 13:56:22.119
(82) Niels Holstien 5 1:09.473 +2.044 13:54:10.171 6 1:09.170 +0.712 13:57:31.289
1 1:11.448 +4.691 13:48:10.135 6 1:08.811 +1.382 13:55:18.982
2 1:09.080 +2.323 13:49:19.215 7 1:08.128 +0.699 13:56:27.110 (282a) Christian Dela
3 1:08.992 +2.235 13:50:28.207 8 1:08.243 +0.814 13:57:35.353 1 1:11.692 +3.112 13:48:20.507
4 1:08.908 +2.151 13:51:37.115 2 1:11.647 +3.067 13:49:32.154
5 1:09.521 +2.764 13:52:46.636 (222) Tue M?lleh?j Larsen 3 1:09.624 +1.044 13:50:41.778
6 1:07.324 +0.567 13:53:53.960 1 1:09.350 +1.872 13:48:36.858 4 1:09.858 +1.278 13:51:51.636
7 1:06.757 13:55:00.717 2 1:09.032 +1.554 13:49:45.890 5 1:08.580 13:53:00.216
8 1:07.885 +1.128 13:56:08.602 3 1:09.357 +1.879 13:50:55.247 6 1:10.964 +2.384 13:54:11.180
9 1:10.459 +3.702 13:57:19.061 4 1:08.653 +1.175 13:52:03.900 7 1:10.084 +1.504 13:55:21.264
10 1:09.760 +3.003 13:58:28.821 5 1:08.237 +0.759 13:53:12.137 8 1:08.688 +0.108 13:56:29.952
6 1:08.472 +0.994 13:54:20.609 9 1:08.850 +0.270 13:57:38.802
(662) Per Rasksen 7 1:08.798 +1.320 13:55:29.407
1 1:09.027 +2.102 13:48:39.650 8 1:07.656 +0.178 13:56:37.063 (91) Arvid Ellingsen
2 1:08.477 +1.552 13:49:48.127 9 1:07.478 13:57:44.541 1 1:09.861 +1.102 13:48:08.117
3 1:08.930 +2.005 13:50:57.057 2 1:09.500 +0.741 13:49:17.617
4 1:07.256 +0.331 13:52:04.313 (-??-) Christian Steensen 3 1:08.759 13:50:26.376
5 1:08.623 +1.698 13:53:12.936 1 1:08.011 +0.479 13:50:12.626 4 1:09.069 +0.310 13:51:35.445
6 1:08.258 +1.333 13:54:21.194 2 1:08.271 +0.739 13:51:20.897 5 1:10.952 +2.193 13:52:46.397
7 1:07.803 +0.878 13:55:28.997 3 1:07.656 +0.124 13:52:28.553 6 1:22.187 +13.428 13:54:08.584
8 1:07.074 +0.149 13:56:36.071 4 1:07.777 +0.245 13:53:36.330
9 1:06.925 13:57:42.996 5 1:07.563 +0.031 13:54:43.893 (21) Hans Henrik Christiansen
6 1:07.532 13:55:51.425 1 1:11.301 +2.400 13:48:24.036
(641) Anders Munch N?rregaard 7 1:08.833 +1.301 13:57:00.258 2 1:10.956 +2.055 13:49:34.992
1 1:11.051 +3.962 13:48:10.319 8 1:08.052 +0.520 13:58:08.310 3 1:10.053 +1.152 13:50:45.045
2 1:09.120 +2.031 13:49:19.439 4 1:09.750 +0.849 13:51:54.795
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| Thursday Ring Knutstorp 2.070 Km
Black 1345-1400 8/16/2012 13:45
Practice started at 13:42:44

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 1:10.184 +1.283 13:53:04.979 1 1:12.426 13:48:09.967
6 1:09.637 +0.736 13:54:14.616 2 1:32.978 +20.552 13:49:42.945
7 1:08.905 +0.004 13:55:23.521
8 1:08.901 13:56:32.422
9 1:10.267 +1.366 13:57:42.689

(77a) Kenneth Kromann

1 1:09.217 13:52:35.908
2 1:11.391 +2.174 13:53:47.299
3 1:10.593 +1.376 13:54:57.892
4 1:09.744 +0.527 13:56:07.636
5 1:11.162 +1.945 13:57:18.798
6 1:09.753 +0.536 13:58:28.551

(35) jan bille carstensen

1 1:09.340 13:48:07.213
2 1:10.249 +0.909 13:49:17.462
3 1:10.092 +0.752 13:50:27.554

(51b) Pelle Meijer

1 1:09.813 +0.458 13:48:37.421
2 1:09.876 +0.521 13:49:47.297
3 1:09.355 13:50:56.652
4 1:18.651 +9.296 13:52:15.303

(151) Anders Arnaryd

1 1:09.405 13:48:18.351
2 1:10.349 +0.944 13:49:28.700
3 1:11.166 +1.761 13:50:39.866
4 1:09.522 +0.117 13:51:49.388
5 1:10.439 +1.034 13:52:59.827
6 1:10.161 +0.756 13:54:09.988
7 1:11.130 +1.725 13:55:21.118
8 1:10.750 +1.345 13:56:31.868
9 1:10.703 +1.298 13:57:42.571

(69c) Torben Eskildsen

1 1:13.158 +3.253 13:48:42.300
2 1:11.583 +1.678 13:49:53.883
3 1:11.551 +1.646 13:51:05.434
4 1:11.147 +1.242 13:52:16.581
5 1:10.538 +0.633 13:53:27.119
6 1:10.487 +0.582 13:54:37.606
7 1:10.667 +0.762 13:55:48.273
8 1:10.099 +0.194 13:56:58.372
9 1:09.905 13:58:08.277

(225) Allan Sachmann

1 1:10.113 13:49:55.704
2 1:10.640 +0.527 13:51:06.344
3 1:10.582 +0.469 13:52:16.926
4 1:10.376 +0.263 13:53:27.302
5 1:10.590 +0.477 13:54:37.892
6 1:10.453 +0.340 13:55:48.345

(5) Robert Petersen

1 1:10.709 +0.409 13:50:24.824
2 1:10.300 13:51:35.124
3 1:25.099 +14.799 13:53:00.223

(87a) Mark Larsen
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